
Volvo, Long Beach Datalog - Inlet Avg °C
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CAT DPF - Histogram of AVG Temperature (10 min intervals) 
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CAT DPF - Histogram of Max Temperature (10 min intervals) 
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less than
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# Interval
in Bin
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Interval
in Bin

% 
Interval

Over Bin
Temp

less than
# Interval
less than

Temp Bin
°C

# Interval
in Bin

% 
Interval
in Bin

% 
Interval

Over Bin
0 0  0 0  

100 372 0-100 372 1.8% 100 324 0-100 324 1.5%
125 1873 100-125 1501 7.1% 92.9% 125 1826 100-125 1502 7.0% 93.0%
150 3159 125-150 1286 6.1% 86.8% 150 3103 125-150 1277 6.0% 87.0%
175 4844 150-175 1685 8.0% 78.8% 175 4746 150-175 1643 7.7% 79.4%
200 6605 175-200 1761 8.4% 70.4% 200 6479 175-200 1733 8.1% 71.3%
210 7294 200-210 689 3.3% 67.2% 210 7161 200-210 682 3.2% 68.1%
220 8001 220-230 707 3.4% 63.8% 220 7850 220-230 689 3.2% 64.9%
230 8644 220-230 643 3.0% 60.8% 230 8475 220-230 625 2.9% 62.0%
240 9290 230-240 646 3.1% 57.7% 240 9108 230-240 633 3.0% 59.1%
250 9868 240-250 578 2.7% 55.0% 250 9680 240-250 572 2.7% 56.4%
260 10381 250-260 513 2.4% 52.5% 260 10177 250-260 497 2.3% 54.1%
270 10884 260-270 503 2.4% 50.1% 270 10642 260-270 465 2.2% 51.9%
280 11338 270-280 454 2.2% 48.0% 280 11095 270-280 453 2.1% 49.8%
290 11802 280-290 464 2.2% 45.8% 290 11509 280-290 414 1.9% 47.9%
300 12244 290-300 442 2.1% 43.7% 300 11908 290-300 399 1.9% 46.0%
325 13707 300-325 1463 6.9% 36.8% 325 13161 300-325 1253 5.8% 40.2%
350 16024 325-350 2317 11.0% 25.8% 350 15231 325-350 2070 9.6% 30.5%
375 19202 350-375 3178 15.1% 10.7% 375 18277 350-375 3046 14.2% 16.3%
400 21293 375-400 2091 9.9% 0.8% 400 21019 375-400 2742 12.8% 3.5%
425 21456 400-425 163 0.8% 0.0% 425 21456 400-425 437 2.0% 1.5%
450 21456 425-450 0 0.0% 0.0% 450 21456 425-450 0 0.0% 1.5%
475 21456 450-475 0 0.0% 0.0% 475 21456 450-475 0 0.0% 1.5%
500 21456 475-500 0 0.0% 0.0% 500 21456 475-500 0 0.0% 1.5%
525 21456 500-525 0 0.0% 0.0% 525 21456 500-525 0 0.0% 1.5%
550 21456 525-550 0 0.0% 0.0% 550 21456 525-550 0 0.0% 1.5%
575 21456 550-575 0 0.0% 0.0% 575 21456 550-575 0 0.0% 1.5%
600 21456 575-600 0 0.0% 0.0% 600 21456 575-600 0 0.0% 1.5%

1000 21456 600-1000 0 0.0% 0.0% 1000 21456 600-1000 0 0.0% 1.5%
Total # 21456 # > 100 21084 100.0% Total # 21456 # > 100 21456 98.5%

Time (hrs) 57.60656 Time (hrs) 58.62295

AVERAGE TEMP HISTOGRAM CALCS MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE HISTOGRAM CALCS


